
Hours 
8:00 - 8:30 

8:30 - 9:05 

9:05 - 9:40 

9:40 - 10:10 
10:10-10:20 

10:20-10:55 

10:55-11:25 

11:25-12:00 

12:00-12:30 

 

 

12:30-1:00 

 

 

1:00 - 1:30 

1:30 - 2:00 

 
Days 

Monday Maths English 

B
R
E
A
K

 

C.A.D Science 

L
U
N
C
H

 

French 

Tuesday C.T P.H.E English Social R.M.E 

Wednesday C.T French Maths Science Dangme 

Thursday C.A.D I.C.T Social Science English 

Friday C.A.D/P.H.E 

 

Dangme 

 

I.C.T Maths R.M.E 

 


